
MAHARAJA

maharaja50.co.uk



  MILD = (M)  HOT = (H)  GM=(GENETICALLY MODIFIED)
PLEASE NOTE: ALL OF OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF

NUTS, GLUTEN AND DAIRY. 

FOR ALL ALLERGY  ENQUIRIES, PLEASE CONSULT WITH
MANAGEMENT.

Maharaja was established and has been under the same
management since 1967. 

VAT included in price
Minimum charge £12.50 per person

Gratuity 12% on top

We accept all major credit and debit cards, including: 
Mastercard, VISA, VISA Debit, American Express.

Personally supervised by the Quazi Khalique brothers.

Our delicious and exquisite dishes explore the great variety
of traditional and regional foods of India.

Our aim is your satisfaction. Over

Years of Service

50



SET MEALS FOR 2: £49.95 

SET MEALS FOR 4: £99.95 

Starters: 
Mixed Starters

Vegetable Samosa
Meat Samosa

Tandoori Specials: 
 Chicken tikka Masala, Meat Masala, Fish Masala, Tandoori King Prawn

Masala

All set meals are served with:
Mushroom Bhaji
Cauliflower Bhaji
Mixed Fried Rice

Papadum with Chutney

Choose ANY 4 Starters and ANY 2 Tandoori Specials

Choose ANY 2 Starters and ANY Tandoori Special

Tandoori Specials



SET MEALS FOR 2: £47.00 

SET MEALS FOR 4: £93.00 

All set meals are served with:
Mixed Fried Rice

Papadum with Chutney

Starter: Kebab (Portion for 2)
Choose ANY Regional Special and ANY 2 Sides

Starter: Kebab (Portion for 4)
Choose ANY 2 Regional Specials and ANY 2 (Large) Sides

Regional Specials: 
Meat Curry, Chicken Curry, 

Madras Meat, Madras Chicken

Sides:   
Mushroom Bhaji, Cauliflower Bhaji

Regional Specials



SET MEALS FOR 2: £45.95 

SET MEALS FOR 4: £85.00 

All set meals are served with:
Mixed Fried Rice
Mushroom Bhaji

Tarka Dall
Nan

Mango Chutney

Starter: Vegetable Samosa (Portion for 2)
Main Course: Aloo Gobi

Starter: Vegetable Samosa (Portion for 4)
Main Course: Aloo Gobi and Vegetable Curry

Vegetarian Specials



À La Carte Menu



Appetisers

Tandoori Chicken                                                                                  
Marinated & Grilled    

Lamb Tikka                                                                                            
Marinated & Grilled

Chicken Tikka                                                                                        
Marinated & Grilled

Fish Tikka                                                                                               
Grilled Salmon

Paneer Tikka                                                                                           
Cottage Cheese Grilled

Mixed Starter                                                                                    
Chicken tikka, Lamb Tikka & Seek Kebab

Meat or Vegetable Samosa                                                             
Fried pastry

Seek Kebab                                                                                             
Grilled Minced Meat

Onion Bhaji                                                                                      
Floured deep fried onion

Dall Soup                                                                        
Dall = Lentils

Plain Papadum                                                                                      £1.00
Crispy Flatbread                                                                                     

Assorted Chutney                                                                                 £1.00
Per person                                                                 

£9.50

£5.15

£4.95

£5.95

£5.50

£5.95

£4.50

£5.50

£4.95

£4.75



Tandoori Grill Dishes

Tandoori Chicken                              

Tandoori Mixed Grill               

Tandoori Fish                          
Salmon                        

Chicken Tikka                           
Diced Chicken

Lamb Tikka                                
Diced Lamb

Mixed Tikka                               
Diced Lamb & Chicken

Seek Kebab                               

Shashlick                                   
Diced Chicken/Lamb/Paneer with
Capsicums, Tomatoes & Onions

Any Curry Sauce
hot or mild                                    £3.50

        

Tandoori King Prawn Masala 

Chicken Tikka Masala                 
                   
Lamb tikka Masala                 

Fish Masala                        
Cod

Masala Dishes

All dishes are (M)

King Prawn Biryani                 

Lamb Tikka Biryani                    

Chicken Tikka Biryani               

Chicken Biryani                           

Meat Biryani                                 

Prawn Biryani                              

Vegetable Biryani                       

 

Biryani Dishes

All dishes are served with Plain Raitha

Served on a platter with a garnish of salad

Main

£14.95

£16.95

£14.50

£10.95

£11.95

£12.95

£9.95

£12.95

£16.95

£12.95

£13.50

£12.95

£15.95

£14.95

£14.50

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£12.95



Chicken Curries

Chicken Korma (M)                                                                             

Chicken Madras (H) or Vindaloo (Very H)                                          
 
Buna Chicken (H)                                                                                 
Thick Sauce

Chicken Jalfrazi (H)                                                                             
With Capsicum & Green Chilli

Chicken Balti                                                                                       
With Tamarind & Lemon Juice

Chicken Tikka Jalfrazi (H)                                                                     
Diced, Grilled Chicken with Green Chilli and Sautéed Onion

Chicken Makhni (M)                                                                               £13.50
Prepared using Butter, Sultana & Almond

Chicken Karahi                                                                                  
 Onion,Ginger, Capsicum & Tomato                                                        £10.95

Main

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50



Meat Curries

Meat Madras (H) or Vindaloo (Very H)                                                 

Buna Meat (H)                                                                                       
Thick Sauce

Meat Jalfrazi (H)                                                                                    
With Capsicum & Green Chilli

Meat Balti                                                                                              
With Tamarind & Lemon Juice

Lamb Tikka Jalfrazi (H)                                                                        
Diced, Grilled Chicken with Green Chilli and Sautéed Onion

Meat Karahi                                                                                           
With Onion, Ginger, Capsicum & Tomato

Meat Korma (M)                                                                                    

Meat Dansak (H)                                                                                   
Sweet & Sour

Rogon Gosh                                                                                          
With Fried Tomato

Main

£10.95

£10.95

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50



     Vegetable curries    (Main) 

Vegetable Curry                            

Cauliflower Bhaji                                  
                 
Sag Aloo Bhaji                              
Spinach with Potato

Mushroom Bhaji                           

Sag Chana                                   
Spinach with Chickpeas 

Aloo Chana                                  
Potato with Chickpeas

Sag Paneer (M)                          
Spinach with Cottage Cheese

Make it a side dish for £2.00 less

Aloo Gobi                                      
Potato with Cauliflower   

Chana Masala (H)                         
Chickpeas

Tarka or Masala Dall                    
Dall = Lentils (M) or (H)                          
              
Buna Paneer (H)                           
Cottage Cheese in Thick 
Sauce

Mutter Paneer (M)                        £9.95          
Cottage Cheese cooked 
with Ground Peas

*All Bhajis are stir-fried and cooked in a dry sauce

Prawn & Fish Curries

Prawn Curry                                                                                                        

Fish Curry                                                                                                           
Cod

Buna Fish (H)                                                                                                      
Cod in Thick Sauce

Buna Prawn (H)                                                                                                  
Thick Sauce

Buna King Prawn (H)                                                                                        
Thick Sauce

King Prawn Curry                                                                                             

Main

£11.50
£9.50

£9.95

£11.95

£14.95

£14.50

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95



Boiled Rice                                                                                                  

Pulao Rice                                                                                                            
                                
Mixed Fried Rice                                                                                         
With Green Peas & Carrots

Egg Fried Rice                                                                                            

Mushroom Rice                                                                                           

Plain Nan                                                                                                     

Cheese or Garlic Nan                                                                                

Keema Nan                                                                                                  
Minced Meat 

Pashwari Nan                                                                                              
Coconut
                                           
Tandoori Roti                                                                                              
Indian Brown Baked Bread                                                                                          
                                                                  
Cucumber or Onion Raitha                                                                        
Yoghurt

Portion of Onion Salad                                                                               

Portion of Green Salad                                                                               

Portion of Chips                                                                                          

Sides

£3.50

£3.95

£4.50

£4.95

£5.50

£3.25

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£2.95

£3.50

£1.95

£3.95

£3.50



Non-Alcoholic Beers & Soft Drinks

Kingfisher
0.0% VOL       330ML

Heineken 
0.0% VOL       330ML

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta

Sanpellegrino 
Orange , Lemon & Mint Infusion

Appletiser                        

Fruit Juices                                                       
Orange, Mango           

Ginger Ale, Soda Water, Tonic Water             200ML
                                                 
Mango Lassi                                                                                       
                                          
Still / Sparkling Mineral Water

Mocktails
Mojito, Pina Colada, Strawberry Daiquiri,                                            
                                       

             
330ML     £3.75

330ML     £3.50

275ML     £3.50

     £3.50

     £2.95

     £4.50

330ML     £2.95    
      

275ML     £4.50
                         

Soft Drinks (Glass Bottle)                       

Lager (Non Alcoholic)

£4.75

£4.50



Desserts & Hot Drinks 
Mango, Malai or Pistachio Kulfi                                                               
Indian Ice Cream

Gulab Jamun                                                                                                  
Spongy milky ball soaked in rose syrup
With or without Vanilla Ice Cream 

Vanilla Ice Cream                                               
2 scoops

Chocolate Fudge Cake
With or without Vanilla Ice Cream
                                                                                 
(Add fresh cream for 60p and/or ice cream for 90p)

Indian Tea                                                                                                      
Pot

Tea                                                                                                                 
Pot                                                                     

Coffee                                                                                                            
Plain

Mint Tea / Green Tea

Ice Lemon Tea

£3.95

£4.50

£2.95

£4.95

£3.95

£2.95

£2.50

£3.50

£2.95

Hot Drinks



Thali

Special Set Lunch 

Chicken or Lamb

Chicken Curry or Lamb Curry
Vegetable Curry

Dall
Rice

Nan Bread

From 12:00 PM To 5:00 PM 

Vegetarian

Chana Masala 
Vegetable Curry

Dall
Rice

Nan Bread

£8.95



maharaja50.co.uk


