## MAHARAJA



maharaja50.co.uk

## Maharaja was established and has been under the same management since 1967.

Our delicious and exquisite dishes explore the great variety of traditional and regional foods of India.

Our aim is your satisfaction.



We accept all major credit and debit cards, including: Mastercard, VISA, VISA Debit, American Express.

MILD = (M) HOT = (H) GM=(GENETICALLY MODIFIED)

PLEASE NOTE: ALL OF OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF

NUTS, GLUTEN AND DAIRY.

FOR ALL ALLERGY ENQUIRIES, PLEASE CONSULT WITH MANAGEMENT.

VAT included in price

Minimum charge £12.50 per person

Gratuity 12% on top

Personally supervised by the Quazi Khalique brothers.

#### Tandoori Specials

SET MEALS FOR 2: £49.95

Choose ANY 2 Starters and ANY Tandoori Special

SET MEALS FOR 4: £99.95

Choose ANY 4 Starters and ANY 2 Tandoori Specials

#### Starters:

Mixed Starters
Vegetable Samosa
Meat Samosa

#### **Tandoori Specials:**

Chicken tikka Masala, Meat Masala, Fish Masala, Tandoori King Prawn Masala

#### All set meals are served with:

Mushroom Bhaji
Cauliflower Bhaji
Mixed Fried Rice
Papadum with Chutney

### Regional Specials

SET MEALS FOR 2: £47.00

**Starter:** Kebab (Portion for 2) Choose ANY Regional Special and ANY 2 Sides

SET MEALS FOR 4: £93.00

**Starter:** Kebab (Portion for 4) Choose ANY 2 Regional Specials and ANY 2 (Large) Sides

#### **Regional Specials:**

Meat Curry, Chicken Curry, Madras Meat, Madras Chicken

#### Sides:

Mushroom Bhaji, Cauliflower Bhaji

All set meals are served with:

Mixed Fried Rice
Papadum with Chutney

## Vegetarian Specials

#### SET MEALS FOR 2: £45.95

**Starter:** Vegetable Samosa (Portion for 2)

Main Course: Aloo Gobi

#### SET MEALS FOR 4: £85.00

**Starter:** Vegetable Samosa (Portion for 4) **Main Course:** Aloo Gobi and Vegetable Curry

#### All set meals are served with:

Mixed Fried Rice
Mushroom Bhaji
Tarka Dall
Nan
Mango Chutney

# À La Carte Menu

## **Appetisers**

Tandoori Chicken Marinated & Grilled	£9.50
Lamb Tikka Marinated & Grilled	£5.15
Chicken Tikka Marinated & Grilled	£4.95
Fish Tikka Grilled Salmon	£5.95
Paneer Tikka Cottage Cheese Grilled	£5.50
Mixed Starter Chicken tikka, Lamb Tikka & Seek Kebab	£5.95
Meat or Vegetable Samosa Fried pastry	£4.50
Seek Kebab Grilled Minced Meat	£5.50
Onion Bhaji Floured deep fried onion	£4.95
Dall Soup Dall = Lentils	£4.75
Plain Papadum Crispy Flatbread	£1.00
Assorted Chutney Per person	£1.00

Tandoori Grill Dishes		Masala Dishes	
Served on a platter with a garnish of	f salad	All dishes are (M)	
Tandoori Chicken	£14.95	Till distres are (iii)	
randon Chicken	£14.93		
Tandoori Mixed Grill	£16.95	Tandoori King Prawn Masala	£16.95
randoon wiixed Griii	£10.93	Chicken Tikka Masala	£12.95
Tandoori Fish	£14.50	Lamb tikka Masala	£13.50
Salmon		Fish Masala	£12.95
		Cod	
Chicken Tikka	£10.95		
Diced Chicken			
Lamb Tikka	£11.95		
Diced Lamb			
		Biryani Dishes	
Mixed Tikka	£12.95	All dishes are served with Plain Raitha	a
Diced Lamb & Chicken		King Prawn Biryani	£15.95
		Lamb Tikka Biryani	£14.95
Seek Kebab	£9.95	Chicken Tikka Biryani	£14.50
Shashlick	£12.95	Chicken Biryani	£13.95
Diced Chicken/Lamb/Paneer v	vith	Meat Biryani	£13.95
Capsicums, Tomatoes & Onio	ns	Prawn Biryani	£13.95
		Vegetable Biryani	£12.95
Any Curry Sauce			
hot or mild	£3.50		

Chicken Curries	
Chicken Korma (M)	£10.95
Chicken Madras (H) or Vindaloo (Very H)	£10.95
Buna Chicken (H)	£10.95
Thick Sauce	
Chicken Jalfrazi (H)	£11.50
With Capsicum & Green Chilli	
Chicken Balti	£11.50
With Tamarind & Lemon Juice	
Chicken Tikka Jalfrazi (H)	£11.50
Diced, Grilled Chicken with Green Chilli and Sautéed Onion	
Chicken Makhni (M)	£13.50
Prepared using Butter, Sultana & Almond	
Chicken Karahi	
Onion,Ginger, Capsicum & Tomato	£10.95

Meat Curries	
Meat Madras (H) or Vindaloo (Very H)	£10.95
Buna Meat (H)	£10.95
Thick Sauce	
Meat Jalfrazi (H) With Capsicum & Green Chilli	£11.50
With Capsicant & Orcen Chilli	
Meat Balti With Tamarind & Lemon Juice	£11.50
Lamb Tikka Jalfrazi (H)  Diced, Grilled Chicken with Green Chilli and Sautéed Onion	£11.50
Meat Karahi	£11.50
With Onion, Ginger, Capsicum & Tomato	211.30
Meat Korma (M)	£11.50
Meat Dansak (H) Sweet & Sour	£11.50
Doggen Cook	C11 F0
Rogon Gosh With Fried Tomato	£11.50

Prawn & Fish Curries			
Prawn Curry			£11.50
Fish Curry Cod			£9.50
Buna Fish (H) Cod in Thick Sauce			£9.95
Buna Prawn (H) Thick Sauce			£11.95
Buna King Prawn (H) Thick Sauce			£14.95
King Prawn Curry  Vegetable curries (Main)  Make it a side dish for £2.00 less			
Vegetable Curry	£8.95	Aloo Gobi Potato with Cauliflower	£8.95
Cauliflower Bhaji	£8.95	Chana Masala (H)	£8.95
Sag Aloo Bhaji Spinach with Potato	£8.95	Chickpeas	
Mushroom Bhaji	£8.95	Tarka or Masala Dall Dall = Lentils (M) or (H)	£8.95
Sag Chana Spinach with Chickpeas	£8.95	Buna Paneer (H) Cottage Cheese in Thick	£9.95
Aloo Chana Potato with Chickpeas	£8.95	Mutter Paneer (M)	£9.95
Sag Paneer (M) Spinach with Cottage Cheese	£9.95	Cottage Cheese cooked with Ground Peas	

## Sides

Boiled Rice	£3.50
Pulao Rice	£3.95
Mixed Fried Rice With Green Peas & Carrots	£4.50
Egg Fried Rice	£4.95
Mushroom Rice	£5.50
Plain Nan	£3.25
Cheese or Garlic Nan	£3.75
Keema Nan Minced Meat	£3.75
Pashwari Nan Coconut	£3.75
Tandoori Roti Indian Brown Baked Bread	£2.95
Cucumber or Onion Raitha Yoghurt	£3.50
Portion of Onion Salad	£1.95
Portion of Green Salad	£3.95
Portion of Chips	£3.50

### Non-Alcoholic Beers & Soft Drinks

#### Lager (Non Alcoholic)

 Kingfisher
 0.0% VOL
 330ML
 £4.75

 Heineken

 0.0% VOL
 330ML
 £4.50

#### Soft Drinks (Glass Bottle)

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta	330ML	£3.75
Sanpellegrino Orange , Lemon & Mint Infusion	330ML	£3.50
Appletiser	275ML	£3.50
Fruit Juices Orange, Mango		£3.50
Ginger Ale, Soda Water, Tonic Water 200ML		£2.95
Mango Lassi		£4.50
Still / Sparkling Mineral Water	330ML	£2.95
Mocktails Mojito, Pina Colada, Strawberry Daiguiri,	275ML	£4.50

## Desserts & Hot Drinks

Mango, Malai or Pistachio Kulfi Indian Ice Cream	£3.95
Gulab Jamun Spongy milky ball soaked in rose syrup With or without Vanilla Ice Cream	£4.50
Vanilla Ice Cream 2 scoops	£2.95
Chocolate Fudge Cake With or without Vanilla Ice Cream	£4.95
(Add fresh cream for 60p and/or ice cream for 90p)	
Hot Drinks	
Indian Tea Pot	£3.95
<b>Tea</b> Pot	£2.95
Coffee Plain	£2.50
Mint Tea / Green Tea	£3.50
Ice Lemon Tea	£2.95

## Thali

#### **Special Set Lunch**

From 12:00 PM To 5:00 PM

**Chicken or Lamb** 

Chicken Curry or Lamb Curry
Vegetable Curry
Dall
Rice
Nan Bread

#### Vegetarian

Chana Masala
Vegetable Curry
Dall
Rice
Nan Bread

£8.95

maharaja50.co.uk